Integral V Technology
Linear Guide System
INTEGRAL V TECHNOLOGY
PBC Linear, a Pacific Bearing Company • 6402 East Rockton Road, Roscoe, IL 61073 USA • 1-800-962-8979 • www.pbclinear.com
IVT INTEGRAL V TECHNOLOGY
INSTALLATION STEPS*
1. Drill and tap machine plate for Integral V™
2. Securely fasten Integral V™ to machining plate

   consult factory
rail ordering information
Ordering Example:
IVT AAN R - 1500 - 000; 1500 mm rail
IVT AAN R - 0500 - 000; 500 mm rail
rail lengths to 3,657 mm (12 ft)
www.pbclinear.com  I  L INEAR MOTION SOLUTIONS  9
INTEGRAL V TECHNOLOGY IVT
Carriage
IVT AAN
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) Adjustable
RAIL Ordering Information CARRIAGE Ordering Information
AANAAN 00 A 2 A 00
(none available)
*See note below
35.5 mm
11.8 mm
18 mm
80
TYP40
29.5
29.5
80
M6 SHCS
MAX 3,657
3020 20
90
4X
M8 x 1.25
80 mm
20.8 mm
Standard
Side (CAM) Adjustable

IVT AAB
rail ordering information
Ordering Example:
IVT AAB R - 1500 - 000; 1500 mm rail
IVT AAB R - 0500 - 000; 500 mm rail
rail lengths to 3,048 mm (10 ft)
www.pbclinear.com  I  L INEAR MOTION SOLUTIONS  13
INTEGRAL V TECHNOLOGY IVT
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) screw adjustable
RAIL Ordering Information CARRIAGE Ordering Information
Lubrication Options
0 - No Lubrication
1 - Lube Holder
2 - Wheel Cover
3 - Wheel Cover & Lube Holder
AAB A 2 A 000AAB 0
End Treatment
0 - Saw cut and deburr
 *Other options such as joinable rails,
   consult factory
17.9 mm
53 mm
FRAME
26 mm
80
TYP
40
M8 SHCS
90 90
225
175140
MAX 3,048
6X
M8 X 1.25
175 mm
32.6 mm
Carriage
Polymer
Lubricator
Rail scraper
(Removable)
(1) (2)
(3)
*Weight may vary slightly depending on carriage options.
Specifications
Fd = Dynamic capacity (LC)
Fz = Radial capacity
Fy = Axial capacity
Mx, My, Mz = Moment capacities
Conversions
newton (N) x 0.2248 = lbs.
(lbf) meter x 0.0397 = inch
newton - meter (N-m) x 8.851 = in.-lbs.
Mz
Fz
My Fy
Mx Fx
IVT AAB
(1)	 Lube Holder
(2)	 Wheel Cover

32.6 mm
rail ordering information
Ordering Example:
IVT AAE R - 1500 - 000; 1500 mm rail
IVT AAE R - 0500 - 000; 500 mm rail
rail lengths to 3,657 mm (12 ft)
www.pbclinear.com  I  L INEAR MOTION SOLUTIONS  15
INTEGRAL V TECHNOLOGY IVT
IVT AAE
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) screw adjustable
RAIL Ordering Information CARRIAGE Ordering Information
Lubrication Options
0 - No Lubrication
1 - Lube Holder
2 - Wheel Cover
3 - Wheel Cover & Lube Holder
AAE A 2 A 000AAE 0
End Treatment
0 - Saw cut and deburr
 *Other options such as joinable rails,
   consult factory
17.9 mm
26 mm
40
40 80
TYP
6X
M8 X 1.25 110 110
275
180 225
M8 SHCS
MAX 3,657
225 mm
53 mm
32.6 mm
*Weight may vary slightly depending on carriage options.
Specifications

32.6 mm
rail ordering information
Ordering Example:
IVT AAQ R - 1500 - 000; 1500 mm rail
IVT AAQ R - 0500 - 000; 500 mm rail
rail lengths to 3,657 mm (12 ft)
www.pbclinear.com  I  L INEAR MOTION SOLUTIONS  17
INTEGRAL V TECHNOLOGY IVT
IVT AAQ
*Weight may vary slightly depending on carriage options.
Specifications
Fd = Dynamic capacity (LC)
Fz = Radial capacity
Fy = Axial capacity
Mx, My, Mz = Moment capacities
Conversions
newton (N) x 0.2248 = lbs.
(lbf) meter x 0.0397 = inch
newton - meter (N-m) x 8.851 = in.-lbs.
Mz
Fz
My Fy
Mx Fx
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) screw adjustable
RAIL Ordering Information CARRIAGE Ordering Information
Lubrication Options
0 - No Lubrication
1 - Lube Holder
2 - Wheel Cover
3 - Wheel Cover & Lube Holder
AAQ A 2 A 000AAQ 0
End Treatment
0 - Saw cut and deburr
 *Other options such as joinable rails,
   consult factory
Carriage
40
40 80
TYP
6X
M8 X 1.25 110 110
275
180 225
M8 SHCS
MAX 3,657
225 mm
44.4 mm
26 mm
17.9 mm
32.6 mm
Polymer
Lubricator

Space for thread forming screw
rail ordering information
Ordering Example:
IVT AAG R - 1500 - 000; 1500 mm rail
IVT AAG R - 0500 - 000; 500 mm rail
rail lengths to 3,657 mm (12 ft)
www.pbclinear.com  I  L INEAR MOTION SOLUTIONS  19
INTEGRAL V TECHNOLOGY IVT
IVT AAG
*Weight may vary slightly depending on carriage options.
Fd = Dynamic capacity (LC)
Fz = Radial capacity
Fy = Axial capacity
Mx, My, Mz = Moment capacities
Conversions
newton (N) x 0.2248 = lbs.
(lbf) meter x 0.0397 = inch
newton - meter (N-m) x 8.851 = in.-lbs.
Mz
Fz
My Fy
Mx Fx
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) screw adjustable
RAIL Ordering Information CARRIAGE Ordering Information
Lubrication Options
0 - No Lubrication
1 - Lube Holder
2 - Wheel Cover
3 - Wheel Cover & Lube Holder
AAG A 2 A 000AAG 0
End Treatment
0 - Saw cut and deburr
 *Other options such as joinable rails,
   consult factory
76 mm
26 mm
90 90
140 175
2256X
M8 X 1.25
MAX 3,657
175 mm
17.9 mm
32.6 mm
Carriage
Polymer

   consult factory
rail ordering information
Ordering Example:
IVT ABK R - 1500 - 000; 1500 mm rail
IVT ABK R - 0500 - 000; 500 mm rail
MAX 3,657
IVT ABK Rail & Carriage
Note: See pages 20 & 21 for bearing and
drive options and mounting locations.
IVT INTEGRAL V TECHNOLOGY
NEW
rail lengths to 3,657 mm (12 ft)
www.pbclinear.com  I  L INEAR MOTION SOLUTIONS  23
*Weight may vary slightly depending on carriage options.
specifications
Carriage
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) screw adjustable
RAIL Ordering Information CARRIAGE Ordering Information
Lubrication Options
0 - No Lubrication
1 - Lube Holder
2 - Wheel Cover
3 - Wheel Cover & Lube Holder
ABK ABK A 2 000 A0
End Treatment
0 - Saw cut and deburr
 *Other options such as joinable rails,
   consult factory
carriage ordering information
Fd = Dynamic capacity (LC)
Fz = Radial capacity
Fy = Axial capacity
Mx, My, Mz = Moment capacities
Conversions
newton (N) x 0.2248 = lbs.
(lbf) meter x 0.0397 = inch
newton - meter (N-m) x 8.851 = in.-lbs.
Mz
Fz
My Fy
Mx Fx
CRT
Cam Roller Technology
V-Guide Bearing
Option Shown
Consult factory for
Profile Rail option.
Rail & Carriage IVT ABK
Consult factory for profile rail option.
Consult Factory • 800-962-8979
INTEGRAL V TECHNOLOGY IVT
NEW
Email an Application Engineer